Building Solutions
Automotive
Industry
REHAU
TOTAL70c
Profi le Print
REHAU TOTAL70c

1006.2019		  706.100EN                   © REHAU
REHAU TOTAL70c
Profile Print - Product Ordering Guide
Article
Number
Variant
Number Description Finish
Quantity
(metres) Packaging
200327 001 Reinforcement 42 x 30 x 30 x 18 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
200347 001 Reinforcement 42 x 30 x 23 x 2.5mm Steel 6 Length
200374 001 Reinforcement 40 x 40 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
216391 001 Reinforcement 25 x 11 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
216392 001 Reinforcement 25 x 21 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
216393 001 Reinforcement 25 x 31 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
216394 001 Reinforcement 28 x 23 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
249838 001 Reinforcement 42 x 10 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
249848 001 Reinforcement 42 x 30 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
252827 003 Reinforcement 40 x 40 x 40 x 12 x 2mm Steel 6 Length
258841 003 Reinforcement 40 x 40 x 2mm (welded) Steel 6 Length
261738 001 Reinforcement 42 x 23 x 2.5mm Steel 6 Length
261748 001 Reinforcement 42 x 10 x 2mm Steel 6 Length
261948 001 Reinforcement 42 x 10 Aluminium 6 Length
261958 001 Reinforcement 42 x 30 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
261968* 001 Reinforcement 20 x 35 x 20 x 19 x 1.5mm Steel 6 Length
262490 001 Reinforcement 40 x 40 40 x 12 x 2mm (pre-routed) Steel 2.2 Length
287776 001 Reinforcement 42 x 23 x 2mm Steel 6 Length
287777 001 Reinforcement 20 x 35 x 20 x 19 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
287779 001 Reinforcement 18 x 40 x 18 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
287786 001 Reinforcement 15 x 35 x 14 x 19 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
287787 001 Reinforcement 40 x 40 x 40 x 12 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
287789 001 Reinforcement 40 x 40 x 40 x 12 x 1mm (pre-routed) Steel 2.2 Length
318555 001 Reinforcement 25 x 11 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
318565 001 Reinforcement 25 x 21 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
318575 001 Reinforcement 25 x 31 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
318585 001 Reinforcement 28 x 23 x 1mm Steel 6 Length
503681 701 / 705 / 715 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 14.5mm White 144 Pack
503721 701 / 705 / 715 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 10.5mm White 144 Pack
546066 701 Casement Z Sash White 36 Pack
546085 701 / 901 Slim Transom / Mullion T 69mm White 36 / 624 Pack / Stillage
546095 701 / 901 Slim Transom / Mullion Z 69mm White 36 / 624 Pack / Stillage
546110 701 Non Co-extruded Glazing Bead 25.5mm White 144 Pack
546132 701 / 705 / 715 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 18.5mm White 144 Pack
11               © REHAU                  706.100EN                     06.2019
REHAU TOTAL70c
Profile Print - Product Ordering Guide
Article
Number
Variant
Number Description Finish
Quantity
(metres) Packaging
546140 701 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 22.5mm White 144 Pack
546150 701 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 26.5mm White 144 Pack
546185 701 / 901 Casement Universal Outer Frame 72mm (3 Chamber) White 36 / 480 Pack / Stillage
546310 701 Condensation Adapter Bead White 288 Pack
546465 701 Large Transom / Mullion Z 82mm White 26 Pack
546475 701 Large Transom / Mullion T 82mm White 39 Pack
546572 701 / 705 / 715 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 18.5mm White 144 Pack
546885 701 / 901 Part Sculptured Casement T Sash 75mm White 36 / 576 Pack / Stillage
546625 701 / 901 Door Z Sash 105.5mm White 24 / 336 Pack / Stillage
546635 701 / 901 Door T Sash / Midrail 105.5mm White 24 / 336 Pack / Stillage
546776 701 / 901 Tilt and Turn Sash 70mm White 36 / 624 Pack / Stillage
546816 701 / 901 Co-ex Casement Slim Outer Frame 52mm White 24 / 768 Pack / Stillage
546826 701 / 901 Co-ex Casement Intermediate Outer Frame 62mm White 24 / 768 Pack / Stillage
546836 701 / 901 Co-ex Casement Universal Outer Frame 72mm White 24 / 768 Pack / Stillage
546845 701 Casement Slim Outer Frame 52mm (6 Chamber) White 24 Pack
546856 701 / 901 Co-ex Casement T Sash 75mm White 24 / 768 Pack / Stillage
546860 701 / 705 / 715 Co-extruded Glazing Bead 7.8mm White 144 Pack
576130 002 Security Gasket Black 400 Spool
Foiled article numbers - for foil variants and Standard / Non-standard information please see matrix on page 15/16
573008 - Co-extruded Glazing Bead 10.5mm Foil 144 Pack
576026 - Large Transom / Mullion T 82mm Foil 39 Pack
576046 - Large Transom / Mullion Z 82mm Foil 26 Pack
576132 - Co-extruded Glazing Bead 18.5mm Foil 72 Pack
576247 - Casement Z Sash Foil 36 Pack
576265 - Slim Transom / Mullion T 69mm Foil 36 Pack
576275 - Slim Transom / Mullion Z 69mm Foil 36 Pack
576320 - Co-extruded Glazing Bead 22.5mm Foil 144 Pack
576330 - Co-extruded Glazing Bead 26.5mm Foil 72 Pack
576572 - Co-extruded Glazing Bead 18.5mm Foil 144/72 Pack
576625 - Door Z Sash 105.5mm Foil 24 Pack
576635 - Door T Sash / Midrail 105.5mm Foil 24/24/12 Pack
576776 - Tilt and Turn Sash 70mm Foil 36 Pack
586815/586816 - Casement Slim Outer Frame 52mm Foil 12 Pack
1206.2019		  706.100EN                   © REHAU
REHAU TOTAL70c
Profile Print - Product Ordering Guide
Foiled article numbers - for foil variants and Standard / Non-standard information please see matrix on page 15/16
586825/586826 - Casement Intermediate Outer Frame 62mm Foil 12 Pack
586835/586836 - Casement Universal Outer Frame 72mm Foil 12 Pack
586855/586856 - Casement T Sash 75mm Foil 12 Pack
586865 - Co-extruded Glazing Bead 7.8mm Foil 144 Pack
586885 - Part Sculptured Casement T Sash 75mm Foil 36 Pack
* Denotes alternative pack size.
PLEASE NOTE STANDARD ARTICLES & VARIANTS ARE BASED ON PREVIOUS 3 MONTHS SALES AT TIME OF PRINTING.
REHAU TOTAL70 C		  70mm Chamfered Window and Door System
Main Profile Foil Matrix
W